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77/115

Accounts Officer, NAVSARI AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, Navsari

2007010335830031
2007010335930009
2007010335930011
2007010337630046
2009010335930040
2009010336200011
2010010336800011
2010010337700001
2010010337700002
2010010337700003
2010010337700004
2010010337700005
2010010337700006
2010010337700007
2010010337700008
2010010337700009
2010010337700010
2010010337700011
2010010337700012
2010010337700013
2010010337700014
2010010337700015
2010010337700019
2010010337700021
2010010337700022
2010010337700023
2010010337700024
2010010337700025
2010010337700026
2010010337700027
2010010337700028

YEAR - 2014-15

VAHABHAJEgAMBHAIﬂNZALA
CHANDU TALSHIBHAI KHASATIA
TIMUR RAMPAL AHLAVAT
VIRENDRASINGH AMARSINGH null
AJITKUMAR DAHYABHAI RAJ
rajnikumar fuljibhai chaudhary
vinay m patel

PRIYA JOHN

ALKA SINGH AZAD

SANJAYKUMAR ATTAR

SHIVLAL CHAWLA
SUMANKUMAR ZHA

SANJAY ZHA

DIGVIJAYSINH AMRUTSINH CHAUHAN
RUCHIRA ABHISHEK SHUKLA
RAHUL GUNVANTLAL THAKKAR
NITINKUMAR INDRAVANAD SHAH
MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY
HEMANT SHARMA
NAVNEETKUMAR null
CHANDULAL KARAMSHI TIMBADIA
BHUPENDRABHAI MOHANBHAI TANDEL
ALPESHKUMAR K LEUA
KAMLESHKUMAR N CHAUDHARI
HIRALAL JANA

AJAY V NARWADE

SONAL TRIPATHI

ABHISEK GYANESHCHANDRA SHUKLA
KULDEEPKUMAR TYAGI
ARUNKUMAR SHARMA

R MENAKA null



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

2010010337700029
2010010337700030
2010010337700031
2010010337700032
2010010337700033
2010010337700034
2010010337700035
2010010337700036
2010010337700037
2010010337700038
2010010337700039
2010010337700040
2010010337700041
2010010337700042
2010010337700043
2010010337700044
2010010337700045
2010010337700046
2010010337700047
2010010337700050

2010010337700051
2010010337700052
2010010337700054
2010010337700055
2010010337700056
2010010337700057
2010010337700058
2010010337700059
2010010337700060
2010010337700661
2010010337700062
2010010337700063
2010010337700064
2010010337700066
2010010337700067
2010010337700068
2010010337700069
2010010337700070

RANJEETSING RANA

PRITI DILIPSIIHG VIHIL
CHANDRAKANT FULJIBHAI CHAUDHRI
DHARMESH RAMESHBHAI PATEL
DURGGARANI V null
KISHANKUMAR SHARMA
DEVENDRAKUMAR SHARMA
SHAMJIBHAI DULABHAI KAVAD
VINAY KARSHANBHAI PARMAR
NAVINKUMAR BABULAL PATEL
LALIT MAHTMA

OMPRAKASH SHARMA

PARAG PANDIT

RAKESHKUM;\R KANTILAL PATEL
NARENBHAI KHANDUBHAI PATEL
MINALKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI TANDEL
ASHOKKUMAR SENAPATI
NIRANJANKUMAR null

RIYA] AHMED SIDDIQUE PATEL
SANJAY LALCHAND PAWAR
PATHIKKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL
AJAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL
YATINKUMAR NARANBHAI TANDEL
DENIKUMAR NARANBHAI TANDEL
MANISHKUMAR DASHRATHALAL PATEL
DIVYESKUMAR DURLABBHAI PATEL
shaileshkumar natvarlal gajjar
pushpendra null

NIKULSINH MADHUSINH CHAUHAN
JIGNESHKUMAR MANILAL PATEL
ARTIBEN NAVINCHANDRA SONI
SAGAR JANARDAN PATIL
HARESHKUMAR GOKAL SOLANKI
SUDHIR AMRITLAL MEHTA

ARSHI ARJANBHAI VAGH

SURESH VAGHAJI MAVADIYA
GAURAV MILVANTBHA| PANDYA
RASESHKUMAR DEVABHAI VARAI



70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

80

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

2010010337700071
2010010337700072
2010010337700073
2010010337700074
2010010337700075
2010010337700076
2010010337700077

2010010337700678
2010010337700079
2010010337700080
2010010337700081
2010010337700082
2010010337700083
2010010337700084
2011010337700001
2011010337700003
2011010337700005
2011010337700006
2011010337700007
2011010337700008
2011010337700009
2011010337700010
2011010337700011
2011010337700013
2011010337700014
2011010337700015
2011010337700016
2011010337700017
2011010337700018
2011010337700019
2011010337700020

2011010337700021

NARESH FULJI CHAUDHARI
DIPAKKUMAR NARANBHAI SUTHAR
SHIVRISINH KISHOORSINH JHALA
RAGUVIR HIMANSBHAI BHATT
JATINKUMAR HARGOVINDDAS PATEL
KRISHNA SHANKARRAO THAKUR
BHAVESKUMAR JAYANILAL TRAGADIA

SWATI NARENDRAKUMAR GUPTA
SHAILENDRA CHAURASIA
LALITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT MODI
VIRENDRAKUMAR SINGH

MILAN PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL
KAILASHBHAFDALUBHAI TANDEL
CHIRAGKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL
VINODBHAIH ARJUNBHAI VASAVA
ARUMKUMAR POPATBHAI LAKKAD
DIPALIBEN NAVINCHANDRA SONI
ALOK JANTRI SINGH

JITENDRABHAI RATUBHAI PADHIYAR
GAUTAMKUMAR RAMABHAI PARMAR
BHAVEASH DHIRU CHAUDHARI
SWATI SATYANARAYAN SHARMA
narendraSINH narendra singh
mukeshbhai rameshbhai chamar
vipulkumar bharatbhai parekh
maheshkumar karamshibhai desai
sandipkumar mukundlal patel

jilen mansukhbhai patel

abhishek ambashankarbhai mehta
laxmikanta banchhanidhi behera
satishkumar null sinha

-

harsha timmappa hedge



\

102 2011010337700022

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

132

2011010337700023
2011010337700024
2011010337700025
2011010337700026
2011010337700027
2011010337700028
2011010337700029
2011010337700030
2011010337700031
2011010337700032
2011010337700033
2011010337700634
2011010337700035
2011010337700037
2011010337700038
2011010337700039
2011010337700040
2011010337700041
2011010337700042
2011010337700043
2011010337700044
2011010337700045
2011010337700046
2011010337700047
2011010337700048
2011010337700049
2011010337700050
2011010337700051
2011010337700052

2011010337700053

dileswar null nayak
abduladil abdulhamid kazi
narendersinh null thakur
santoshkumar a huse
manishbhai parbhubhai ahir
sharad shankarrao gaikwad
niketakumari bhikhubhai patel
snehalben maganbhai patel
anandkumar.ramnikbhai kaswala
hardikkumar pankajkumar shah
hemantbhai maganbhai patel
jimi manharbhai vashi
rajveersigh null chauhan
dhiraji padmaji patel
mukeshkumar amrutbhai patel
kirti null bardhan

bimal satishbhai desai
vijaykumar Manilal prajapati
akshaykumar indulal patel
hiren bhikhubhai patel
jayesh gajendra pathak
miteshkumar rameshbhai patel
sanjay rameshbhai rabari
vikramsinh mahendrasinh null
dr anju null varghese

mamta null janmeda
bhikhubhai chhotubhai patel
keyurbhai sureshbhai patel
kuneshbhai kantubhai chaudhari
guddidevi sikandar prashad

truptiben ranjanbhai patel



153

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

2011010337700054
2011010337700055
2011010337700056
2011010337700057
2011010337700058
2011010337700061
2011010337700062
2011010337700063
2011010337700064
2011010337700065
2011011875400003
2012010336600002
2012010337700003
2012010337700004
2012010337700005
2012010337700010
2012010337700011
2012010337700012
2012010337700013
2012010337700014
2012010337700015
2012010337700016
2012010337700026
2012010337700040
2012010337700041
2012010337700042
2012010337700043
2012010337700044
2012010337700045
2012010337700046

2012010337700048

-

trupti m vashi

prashant dineshchandra mistry
ankitkumar shirishbhai null
vipulkumar ramanbhai patel
jigarkumar nitinchandra vyas
ARUNKUMAR MANGUBHAI HALPATI
HITESHKUMAR RAMUBHAI PATEL
NIRAJKUMAR null null

MRUGESH D KHUNT

NITIN NARA;AN GUDADEH
vimleshkumar khushalbhai patel
JIGARBHAI VINUBHAI SUTHAR
JEETENDRA KANJI RAVAL

MR SHIVAM TUSHARBHAI BHATT
JAGDISH VITTHAL PATEL

gitaben jayantilal bhimani

dr chirag shailesh desai

dr dhirenkumar babubhai bhoi

shri amit ravjibhai lathiya

shri viral kushik bhai desai

YOGESH BALU patel

dr vipul kumar pranjivan bhai patel
KAUSHALKUMAR GUNVANTRAY MODHA
MUKESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL
DIWAKAR null SINGH

KIRANKUMAR PARSOTTAM SITHAR
KEDARNATH null null

MADHUBALA null null
HITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI JADAV
DR DEVRAJ null null

MANISHKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL



164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

2012010337700049
2012010337700050
2012010337700051
2012010337700052
2012010337700053
2012010337700054
2012010337700055
2012010337700056
2012010337700057
2012010337700059
2012010337700060

2012010337700061

GAURANGKUMAR DAYALBHAI PATEL
KALAVATIBEN JOGIBHAI PATEL

MUSTAKALI AHMADBHAI SHAIKH

SITABEN KALUBHAI RABARI

MINABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL
SANDEEPKURAAR LABHUBHAI SANGANI
ANKURKUMAR DANSHIBHAI CHAUDHARI
BANKIMCHANDRA LAXMANBHAI RADADIYA
KULDEEP null CHAUDHARY

RITESHKUMAR KANUBHAI PATEL

DIPAKBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL

UMED V RAMANI



176 2012010337700062

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196

197

2012010337700063
2012010337700064
2013010337700001
2013010337700002
2013010337700003
2013010337700004
2013010337700005
2013010337700006
2013010337700007
2013010337700008
2013010337700009
2013010337700010
2013010337700011
2013010337700012
2013010337700013
2013010337700014
2013010337700015
2013010337700016
2013010337700017
2013010337700018

2013010337700019

JIGNESHKUMAR ALABHAI VALA
RAKSHABEN CHHIPABHAI CHUDHARI
KAUSHALKUMAR GUNVANTRAY MODHA
YOGITABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL
SANDEEP ARUN AKLADE

MEHULKUMAR GHANSHYAMDAS THAKKAR
HITESHKUMAR GANPATBHAI NAYKA
MAHESHBHAI KANUBHAI RATHOD
DARPANA ATULKUMAR PATEL
JESINGBHAI GOVINDBHAI VANZA
JYOTIBEN PRAMODBHAI SOLANKI
HIRENKUMAR RAVIJIBHAI SONDARVA
SURBHI KULDEEP TYAGI

NAYAN MATHURBHAI THESIYA

SATYA NARAYAN SINGH

HITESH null SANCHAVAT

MAHYAVANSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR BALVANTRAJ
CHAHAL SUNILA KUMARI

KHAPABHAI BHANABHAI HALPATI
BRIUESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL
SANJAYKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL

KINJALKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH
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Accounts Officer,NAVSARI AGRICULTURE UNIVERSITY, Navsari
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2007010335830031 VALLABHA JERAMBHAI ZINZALA
2007010335930009 CHANDU TALSHIBHAI KHASATIA
2007010335930011 TIMUR RAMPAL AHLAVAT
2007010337630046 VIRENDRASINGH AMARSINGH null
2009010335930040 AJITKUMAR DAHYABHAI RAJ
2009010337500005 SEEMA  SHARMA
2010010336800011 vinay m patel
2010010337700001 PRIYA JOHN

2010010337700002 ALKA SINGH AZAD
2010010337700003 SANJAYKUMAR ATTAR
2010010337700004 SHIVLAL CHAWLA
2010010337700005 SUMANKUMAR ZHA
2010010337700006 SANJAY ZHA

2010010337700007 DIGVIJAYSINH AMRUTSINH CHAUHAN
2010010337700008 RUCHIRA ABHISHEK SHUKLA
2010010337700009 RAHUL GUNVANTLAL THAKKAR
2010010337700011 MAHAVEER CHOUDHARY
2010010337700012 HEMANT SHARMA
2010010337700013 NAVNEETKUMAR null
2010010337700014 CHANDULAL KARAMSHI TIMBADIA
2010010337700015 BHUPENDRABHAI MOHANBHAI TANDEL
2010010337700019 ALPESHKUMAR K LEUA
2010010337700021 KAMLESHKUMAR N CHAUDHARI
2010010337700023 AJAY V NARWADE
2010010337700024 SONAL TRIPATHI
2010010337700025 ABHISEK GYANESHCHANDRA SHUKLA
2010010337700026 KULDEEPKUMAR TYAGI
2010010337700027 ARUNKUMAR SHARMA
2010010337700028 R MENAKA null
2010010337700029 RANJEETSING RANA
2010010337700030 PRITI DILIPSING VIHIL
2010010337700031 CHANDRAKANT FULJIBHAI CHAUDHRI
2010010337700032 DHARMESH RAMESHBHAI PATEL
2010010337700033 DURGGARANI V null
2010010337700034 KISHANKUMAR SHARMA
2010010337700035 DEVENDRAKUMAR SHARMA
2010010337700036 SHAMJIBHAI DULABHAI KAVAD
2010010337700037 VINAY KARSHANBHAI PARMAR
2010010337700038 NAVINKUMAR BABULAL PATEL
2010010337700039 LALIT MAHTMA
2010010337700040 OMPRAKASH SHARMA
2010010337700041 PARAG PANDIT
2010010337700042 RAKESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL
2010010337700043 NARENBHATI KHANDUBHAI PATEL
2010010337700044 MINALKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI TANDEL
2010010337700045 ASHOKKUMAR SENAPATI
2010010337700046 NIRANJANKUMAR " null
2010010337700050 SANJAY LALCHAND PAWAR
2010010337700051 PATHIKKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL
2010010337700052 AJAYKUMAR PRAVINBHAI PATEL
2010010337700054 YATINKUMAR NARANBHAI TANDEL
2010010337700055 DENIKUMAR NARANBHAI TANDEL
2010010337700056 MANISHKUMAR DASHRATHALAL PATEL
2010010337700057 DIVYESKUMAR DURLABBHAI PATEL
2010010337700058 shaileshkumar natvarlal gajjar
2010010337700059 pushpendra null
2010010337700060 NIKULSINH MADHUSINH CHAUHAN
2010010337700061 JIGNESHKUMAR MANILAL PATEL
2010010337700062 ARTIBEN NAVINCHANDRA SONI
2010010337700063 SAGAR JANARDAN PATIL
2010010337700064 HARESHKUMAR GOKAL SOLANKI
2010010337700066 SUDHIR AMRITLAL MEHTA
2010010337700067 ARSHI ARJANBHAI VAGH



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
)
72
73
74
5
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
85
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
1i3
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

2010010337700068
2010010337700069
2010010337700070
2010010337700071
2010010337700072
2010010337700073
2010010337700074
2010010337700075
2010010337700076
2010010337700077
2010010337700078
2010010337700079
2010010337700080
2010010337700081
2010010337700082
2010010337700083
2010010337700084
2011010337700001
2011010337700003
2011010337700005
2011010337700006
2011010337700007
2011010337700008
2011010337700009
2011010337700010
2011010337700011
2011010337700013
2011010337700014
2011010337700015
2011010337700016
2011010337700017
2011010337700018
20110103377000189
2011010337700020
2011010337700021
2011010337700022
2011010337700023
2011010337700024
2011010337700025
2011010337700026
2011010337700027
2011010337700028
2011010337700029
2011010337700030
2011010337700031
2011010337700032
2011010337700033
2011010337700034
2011010337700035
2011010337700037
2011010337700038
2011010337700039
2011010337700040
2011010337700041
2011010337700042
2011010337700043
2011010337700044
2011010337700045
2011010337700046
2011010337700047
2011010337700048
2011010337700049
2011010337700050
2011010337700051
2011010337700052
2011010337700053
2011010337700054
2011010337700055
2011010337700056

SURESH VAGHAJI MAVADIYA
GAURAV MILVANTBHAI PANDYA
RASESHKUMAR DEVABHAI VARAI
NARESH FULJI CHAUDHARI
DIPAKKUMAR NARANBHAI SUTHAR
SHIVRJSINH KISHOORSINH JHALA
RAGUVIR HIMANSBHAI BHATT
JATINKUMAR HARGOVINDDAS PATEL
KRISHNA SHANKARRAO THAKUR
BHAVESKUMAR JAYANILAL TRAGADIA
SWATI NARENDRAKUMAR GUPTA
SHAILENDRA CHAURASIA
LALITKUMAR CHANDRAKANT MODI
VIRENDRAKUMAR SINGH

MILAN PURUSHOTTAMBHAI PATEL
KAILASHBHAI DALUBHAI TANDEL
CHIRAGKUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL
VINODBHAIH ARJUNBHAI VASAVA
ARUMKUMAR POPATBHAI LAKKAD
DIPALIBEN NAVINCHANDRA SONI
ALOK JANTRI SINGH
JITENDRABHAI RATUBHAI PADHIYAR
GAUTAMKUMAR RAMABHAI PARMAR
BHAVEASH DHIRU CHAUDHARI
SWATI SATYANARAYAN SHARMA
narendraSINH narendra singh
mukeshbhai rameshbhai chamar
vipulkumar bharatbhai parekh
maheshkumar karamshibhai desai
sandipkumar mukundlal patel
jilen mansukhbhai patel
abhishek ambashankarbhai mehta
laxmikanta banchhanidhi behera
satishkumar null sinha

harsha timmappa hegde
dileswar null nayak

abduladil abdulhamid kazi
narendersinh null thakur
santoshkumar a huse
manishbhai parbhubhai ahir
sharad shankarrao gaikwad
niketakumari bhikhubhai patel
snehalben maganbhai patel
anandkumar ramnikbhai kaswala
hardikkumar pankajkumar shah
hemantbhai maganbhai patel
jimi manharbhai vashi
rajveersigh null chauhan
dhiraji padmaji patel
mukeshkumar amrutbhai patel
kirti null bardhan

bimal satishbhai desai
vijaykumar manilal prajapati
akshaykumar indulal patel
hiren bhikhubhai patel

jayesh gajendra pathak
miteshkumar rameshbhai patel
sanjay rameshbhai rabari
vikramsinh mahendrasinh null
dr anju null varghese

mamta null janmeda

bhikhubhai chhotubhai patel
keyurbhai sureshbhai patel
kuneshbhai kantubhai chaudhari
guddidevi sikandar prashad
truptiben ranjanbhai patel
trupti m vashi

prashant dineshchandra mistry
ankitkumar shirishbhai null



133
134
135
136
157
138
133
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
lel
162
163
le4
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
182
193
194
195
196
197
198
159
200
201

2011010337700057
2011010337700058
2011010337700059
2011010337700061
2011010337700062
2011010337700063
2011010337700064
2011010337700065
2012010336600002
2012010337700003
2012010337700004
2012010337700005
2012010337700010
2012010337700011
2012010337700012
2012010337700013
2012010337700014
2012010337700015
2012010337700016
2012010337700021
2012010337700040
2012010337700041
2012010337700042
2012010337700043
2012010337700044
2012010337700045
2012010337700046
2012010337700048
2012010337700049
2012010337700050
2012010337700051
2012010337700052
2012010337700053
2012010337700054
2012010337700055
2012010337700056
2012010337700057
2012010337700060
2012010337700061
2012010337700062
2012010337700063
2012010337700064
2013010337700001
2013010337700002
2013010337700003
2013010337700004
2013010337700005
201301033770000¢6
2013010337700007
2013010337700008
2013010337700009
2013010337700010
2013010337700011
2013010337700012
2013010337700013
2013010337700014
2013010337700016
2013010337700017
2013010337700018
2013010337700019
2014010335900044
2014010337700005
2014010337700006
2014010337700007
2014010337700008
2014010337700009
2014010337700010
2014010337700011
2014010337700012

vipulkumar ramanbhai patel
jigarkumar nitinchandra vyas
maheshbhai zuzabhai zid
ARUNKUMAR MANGUBHAI HALPATI
HITESHKUMAR RAMUBHAI PATEL
NIRAJKUMAR null null

MRUGESH D KHUNT

NITIN NARAYAN GUDADEH
JIGARBHAI VINUBHAI SUTHAR
JEETENDRA KANJI RAVAL

MR SHIVAM TUSHARBHAI BHATT
JAGDISH VITTHAL PATEL
gitaben jayantilal bhimani
dr chirag shailesh desai

dr dhirenkumar babubhai bhoi
shri amit ravjibhai lathiya
shri viral kushik bhai desai
YOGESH BALU patel

dr vipul kumar pranjivanbhai patel

kapilkumar mohanlal patel
MUKESHKUMAR CHANDUBHAI PATEL
DIWAKAR null SINGH

KIRANKUMAR PARSOTTAM SITHAR
KEDARNATH null null

MADHUBALA null null
HITESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI JADAV
DR DEVRAJ null null
MANISHKUMAR MAGANLAL PATEL
GAURANGKUMAR DAYALBHAI PATEL
KALAVATIBEN JOGIBHAI PATEL
MUSTAKALI AHMADBHAI SHAIKH
SITABEN KALUBHAI RAEARI
MINABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL
SANDEEPKUMAR LABHUBHAI SANGANT
ANKURKUMAR DANSHIBHAI CHAUDHARI
BANKIMCHANDRA LAXMANBHAI RADADIYA
KULDEEP null CHAUDHARY
DIPAKBHAI KANTIBHAI PATEL

UMED V RAMANI

JIGNESHKUMAR ALABHAI VALA
RAKSHABEN CHHIPABHAI CHUDHARI
KAUSHALKUMAR GUNVANTRAY MODHA
YOGITABEN SURESHBHAI PATEL
SANDEEP ARUN AKLADE

MEHULKUMAR GHANSHYAMDAS THAKKAR
HITESHKUMAR GANPATBHAI NAYKA
MAHESHBHAI KANUBHAI RATHOD
DARPANA ATULKUMAR PATEL
JESINGBHAI GOVINDBHAI VANZA
JYOTIBEN PRAMODBHAI SOLANKI
HIRENKUMAR RAVJIBHAI SONDARVA
SURBHI KULDEEP TYAGI

NAYAN MATHURBHAI THESIYA

SATYA NARAYAN SINGH

HITESH null SANCHAVAT
MAHYAVANSHI RAJENDRAKUMAR BALVANTRAJ
KHAPABHAI BHANABHAI HALPATI
BRIJESHKUMAR KANTILAL PATEL
SANJAYKUMAR NARANBHAI PATEL
KINJALKUMAR ARVINDBHAI SHAH
RAHULKUMAR CHHOTUBHAI PATEL
NILESHKUMAR DHURIBHAI NISARATA
ANILKUMAR CHIMANBHAI ROHIT
VISHAL NARENDRABHAI AMIN
SANDIPKUMAR RAMJIBHAI KHUMBHANI
SANJEEV MILAPCHAND KUMAR
PANKAJ PANDURANG BHALERAC
PRAMOD KUMAR DUBEY
SHAILENDRASINH VUJAYSINH VIYOL
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2015010337700016
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2015010337700019
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2015010337700022
2015010337700023
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FAKIR MOHAN SAHU

CHINTAN VIKRAM KAPADIYA

DIPAL SHIVAM BHATT

RAJESH PANDURANGA GUNAGA
RASHMIKANT ANANTRAY GURJAR
JAYESHBHAI DALUBHAI MEHTA
CHIRAGKUMAR BHARATBHAI NAIK
ANILKUMAR LAJIBHAI PATEL
TRUPTI KANTILAL VYAS
SURENRASINH MAHENDRASINH GOHEL
YOGESHKUMAR DHARMESHIBHAI PADHERIYA
SWAGATIKA JENA null
DIVYENKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL
JIGISHABAHEN THAKORBHAI PATEL
SUDHA DILIP PATEL

JAYANTKUMAR KESHVLAL VADHADIYA
SUMITKUMAR ARVINDBHAI MODI
HARSHADKUMAR ZINZBHAI CHAUHAN
RITABEN RAHULKUMAR PATEL
SWAPNA THEKKINIYEDATH RAMACHANDRAN
INDRAJITSINGH PURANSINGH SHIKH
RAJENDRAKUMAR BHAVANBHAI TURNER
RAHUL RAMDAS PISAL

PRABNHU HANUMANTHAP NAYAKZA
HITENDRABHAI CHANDUBHAI SHARMA
RAMESHKUMAR BHIMAJI LAKHANA
VIJAY ADHAR PATIL

SAURABHKUMAR MEGHALAL PARMAR
VIJAYKUMAR KANTILAL VEKARIYA
MAHESHKUMAR HIRALAL SOLANKI
NIRAV KRUSHNAKANT GAJRE
PRAKASHKUMAR SHANTILAL PATEL
NITABEN NATVARLAL PATEL

PPUNIT VISHNUPRASAD MEHTA
CHANDRASHEKHAR UTTAMRAO SHINDE
SUJITKUMAR PRABHAKAR PATEL
RAJEEVKUMARE null null
HIRENKUMAR RAMANLAL RATHOD
DIPAKBHAI PRAKESHBHAI RANE
JAIMIN RAMESHCHANDRA PANDYA
MEHULKUMAR DHIRUBHAI VASERKAR
PUSHPABEN HARIBHAI RATHOD
GOPALPURI GAGHUVASHI null
JIGNABAHEN HITENDRABHAI PATEL
HITESHKUMAR CHHAGANBHAI PARMAR
SANDIPKUMAR GAMANLAL PATEL
TILAKKUMAR VITHALBHAI CHAVADA
MEGHANAKUMARI GUNVANTRAY VARMA
ASHISHBHAI THAKORBHAI PATEL
BHAVANABEN NAVANITBHAI MAHIDA
BINEETKAUR GURPEREETSINGH PANESAR
BHARTIBEN JAGUBHAI PATEL
MANMOHAN JAGATRAM DR

SUNIL SURESH PATIL

RAJESH RAMDAS WAGHUNDE

NAGRAJ G NETRAVTHI

NAYNABEN KARTIKBHAI CHAUDHARI
DHARMESH ISHWARBHAI PATEL
KAILAS KAMAJI DHAKHORE
VAIJNATH GANGADHARAO BAVALGAVE
NIMISHA SANJAYKUMAR TANDEN
SACHIN MAHADEV CHAVAN
FALGUNIBEN DASHARATHLAL MODI
RAHULKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL
SADIKALI MUNIRUDDIN SAIYED
VIJAYKUMAR KANJIBHAI POSHIYA
ALPABEN JITESHBHAI PATEL
SANTOSHBHAI ISHAVARBHAI PATEL
PRULBEN" PRAFULBHAI PATEL
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2015010337700025
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2015010337700038
2015010337700039
2015010337700041
2015010337700042
2015010337800001
2015010337800002
2015010337800003
2015010337800004
2015010337800005

SHASHIKANTBHAI BHANABHAI AHIR
MORABHAT BUDHABHAI AHIR
VIPULKUMAR NARESHBHAI PATEL
RAKESHKUMAR NARSHBHAI DHIMAR
PRIYANKABEN VIJENDERAKUMAR PATEL
MAYABEN SANJYKUMAR RABARI
SARFRAJ HAFIZMIYA NEDARIYA
DHARMESHKUMAR CHANDRAKANTBHAI PATEL
VIRALSINH NATVARSINH PARMAR
CHETANKUMAR ISHWARBHAI PATEL
KIRANKUMAR RATILAL PARMAR
NISHEETABEN RATILAL PATEL
PRAVINKUMAR KOMALCHAND MODI



